Plac.

1st

2nd

3rd

Plac.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Plac.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Plac.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

BaadNavn

Julie

Quintus

Amok

BaadNavn

Farsvel

Fight

No Fame

Shanty

Havdyret

Baloo

North 4

North 3

North2

BaadNavn
Diana

Blue
Marlin

Day [1Off

Quest

Sola

BaadNavn

Gimle

Maxine

Xta-sea

Silie

Frixx

Epoke

BaadtypeNavn

Albin Nova

Shipman 28

L23

BaadtypeNavn

806

806

806

806

806

806

806

806

806

BaadtypeNavn

LUFFE 40.04

Drabant 38

Hanse 37

X-482

Impala 31

BaadtypeNavn

Elan 31

X 99

X-40

FAURBY 36

X-372

Solus Alta

Tirsdagssejladser 2018

Vallensbak Sejlklub

Til Dato
1Leb

Sailed: 11, Discards: 0, To count: 11, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A
F1 |F2

Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM,

DEN

DEN

DEN

Sailed:

Nation

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

277

149

176

Peter Bodin

Jens Ole
Hestbaek

Per Nielsen

Ja

Ja

Ja

BSS

VSK

VSK

TAUDH

1033.4,765.8,651.6 | 3.0 | 2.0

1093.4,813.2,700.6 | 2.0 | 1.0

1087.2,823.8,718.0 | 1.0 | 4.0

2Lob

DNC

11, Discards: 0, To count: 11, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 9, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

SejInr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM,

200

398

63

353

126

377

418

35

176

Lau
Digmann

Saren
Schramm

Saren
Meinertsen

Michael
Nielsen

Lars Nielsen
Henrik
Mutze

North 4

Skipper3

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

VSK

VSK

VSK

VSK

SKS

VSK

VSK

VSK

Vsk

TAUDH
1049.2,791.8,685.2

1049.2,791.8,685.2

1049.2,791.8,685.2

1049.2,791.8,685.2

1049.2,791.8,685.2

1049.2,791.8,685.2

1049.2,791.8,685.2

1049.2,791.8,685.2

1049.2,791.8,685.2

3 Leb

F1

1.0

10.0
DNC

2.0

10.0
DNC

6.0

10.0
DNC

F2

1.0

20

5.0

4.0

3.0

10.0

DNC

6.0

8.0

DNF

10.0
DNC

Sailed: 11, Discards: 0, To count: 11, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 5, Scoring system:

Nation

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM,

41

370

63

200

Erik Skipper
Larsen

Jan
Stephensen

Jan N
Sgrensen

Ole
Rasmussen

Steffen
Steffesen

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

VSK

VSK

IS

VSK

VSK

F1
TAUDH
999.0,718.4,590.0 |1.0
1032.8,752,629 3.0

1035.0,743.0,610.4 1 4.0
899.8,664.8,547.4 |6.0

DNC
1066.4,786.2,667.4 | 2.0

4 Leb

F2

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

DNC
20

Sailed: 11, Discards: 0, To count: 11, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Nation

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM,

143

425

29998

61

20

18

Ole
Jespersen

Morten
Vinter

Bjarne
Steen-Olsen

Torben Holm

Pedersen

Seren Bo
Christiansen

Christian
Videbaek

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

VSK

VSK

SGS

SKB

VSK

VSK

F1
TAUDH

975.0,732.8,627.8 | 3.0

921.4,706.0,611.0 | 2.0
884.6,662.6,561,4 | 1.0
974.8,731.6,622.2 | 5.0
919.0,694.2,593.6 | 4.0

7.0
DNC

990.8,753.6,651.6

5 Leb

F2
4.0
5.0
1.0
3.0
2.0

7.0
DNC

F3 |F4 |F5 |F6 F7 F8 E1 E2 E3
20/20/10 1.0 40 20 1.0 1.0 20
DNC
1.0/1.0 40 |40 (10 |10 |40 |20 |10
DNC |DNC DNC
3.0/3.040 20 20 40 40 40 4.0
DNC DNC DNC DNC OCS
F3 |F4 F5 |F6 (F7 |F8 |E1 |E2 |E3
20 /1010 |20 |10 |1.0 |20 40 |10
70 /2040 (10 |30 |20 |10 1.0 |20
OCs
3.0 /3030 3.0 |20 |10.0 |40 3.0 |40
DNC
1.0 |4.0/2.0 [10.0 |10.0 |40 3.0 |20 3.0
DNC | DNC
40 |7.0/50 |60 |40 |50 [10.0 |60 |5.0
DNC
10.0 |5.0/6.0 |40 [10.0 |30 |50 |50 6.0
DNC DNC
50 /6080 |70 |60 |70 |7.0 80 |7.0
10.0 |8.0|7.0 |50 |50 |60 6.0 (7.0 [10.0
DNC DNC
10.0 |9.0/10.0 |80 |10.0 |8.0 |10.0 [10.0 | 10.0
DNC DNF DNC DNC | DNC | DNC
DH2017-appendix A
F3 |F4 |F5 F6 |F7 |F8 |[E1 |E2 |E3
20 /10 |50 30 |6.0 2010 |10 |10
OCSs DNC
3.0 40 |20 40 |3.0 40/30 3.0 |30
40 |30 |50 |6.0 |20 |50/20 2.0 |40
DNF | DNC
10 |20 6.0 |10 |10 |1.0/6.0 6.0 6.0
DNC DNC | DNC | DNC
6.0 60 |10 20 |6.0 3.0/60 6.0 |20
DNC | DNC DNC DNC | DNC
F3 |F4 |F5 |F6 |F7 |F8 |E1 E2 |E3
1.0 |1.0 20 |20 1.0 |20 1.0 |20 |3.0
70 |70 (10 |10 |20 1.0 |20 3.0 1.0
DNC | DNC
20 |30 40 |50 50 |30 |70 70 |40
DNC |DNC
30 |40 |30 /3.0 |30 |70 |40 50 |20
DNC
40 |20 |70 |40 40 |40 50 40 |60
0oCs
70 |70 |70 |70 |70 |70 |3.0 1.0 |50
DNC DNC | DNF | DNC | DNC | DNC

Total | Netto

21.0 |121.0

22.0 |22.0

35.0 |35.0

Total | Netto

17.0

17.0

35.0 |35.0

42.0 (420

46.0 |46.0

59.0 |59.0

69.0 |69.0

770 |77.0

78.0 |78.0

105.0 | 105.0

Total | Netto

24.0 |24.0

35.0 |35.0

41.0 (41.0

42.0 |42.0

42.0 (42.0

Total | Netto
220 |22.0

32.0 32,0
42.0 |42.0
42.0 |42.0
46.0 |46.0

65.0 |65.0



Sailed: 11, Discards: 0, To count: 11, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 5, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A

Plac.  BaadNavn | BaadtypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn | Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, | F1 F2 |F3 |F4 F5 |F6 |F7 |F8 |E1 |E2 |E3 |Total Netto
TAUDH
1st |Happy ITALIA 9.98 DEN |8 Steen Ja KDY 896.4,681.4,586.6 |10 |20 |10 |10 |20 |10 6.0 |6.0 |10 |10 [1.0 |23.0 |23.0
Hour Christensen DNC | DNC

2nd | Varix X4-3 DEN |10 Lars AS VSK 830.8,653.0,576.0 |40 |1.0 3.0 |6.0 |30 |30 (1.0 |20 |6.0 |30 |20 |34.0 |34.0
Rasmussen ocs DNC DNC

3rd | Melges Melges 24 ITA 482 |Jermn A Ja VSK 883.4,709.8,612.0|6.0 |6.0 |20 |6.0 |10 |60 6.0 |6.0 |6.0 |20 |6.0 |53.0 |53.0
willerslev DNC | DNC DNC DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC DNC

4th NN Melges 24 DEN 634 |Anders Ja VSK 883.4,709.8,612.0|/20 |6.0 6.0 |6.0 60 |60 6.0 |1.0 |6.0 |60 |6.0 |57.0 |57.0
Nybroe DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC DNC | DNC | DNC

5th | We Fly Melges 24 DEN |777 |Seren JA VSK 883.4,709.8612 |60 |6.0 6.0 |20 |60 |20 6.0 |6.0 |6.0 |60 6.0 |58.0 |58.0
Rasmussen DNC | DNC | DNC DNC DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC

6 Lob
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: DH2017-appendix A
Plac. BaadNavn | BaadtypeNavn | Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn Spiler | KlubNavn | TAUDL, TAUDM, F1 F2|F3 F4 | F5 F6 F7 F8 | E1 | E2 | E3|Total Netto
TAUDH

1st |H-Bad H-bad DEN | 132 |Alexsander B Ja BSS 0.998,0.998,0.998 2.0 1.0 30 |30

andersen DNC

www.vallensbaek-sejlklub.dk

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

www.vallensbaek-sejlklub.dk
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